PISTON DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE GAUGE
SSKE14-1
DESCRIPTION
General
FEATURES
PISTON DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE GAUGE, SSKE14-1
APPLICATIONS
1

SSKE14-1 Piston Differential Pressure
Gauge DIAL SIZE
Ordering Example : SSKE14-1.D4.M1.P24.F1.S02.I1/0-1 bar
ORDERING CODES
NOTES
1. Drawing not to scale. All dimensions are in mm.
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
D2
MOUNTING
M1 M11 InlineTypeDirect bottom M14 - Direct Back
CONNECTION
P24 ¼” NPT(F)
CASE FILLING
F1 Dry
P07 ½” BSP(M) P08 ½” NPT(M)
F2 F3 Glycerin filledDry but fillable
0-1 bar Please mention range required with the measurement unit
[SSKE offer in all types of National & International measurement units, e.g. kg/cm², psi, kPa, etc. with single or dual scales]
©